The claimant, J.B. BARSH CONSTRUCTION, INC.  Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois, hereby files notice and claim for lien against 430 ERIE ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and CITY REAL FSTATE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION  contractor, of Chicago County of Cook Harris Trust and Savings Berk as Trustee UT/A dated April 10, 1989  State of Illinois, and advia Trust **24444 and 430 Brie Associates Limited Partnership. **One-cinal for ferred to as "owner"), of Chicago County of Cook County of Cook State of Illinois and states:  That on March 15 1990 the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois to-wit: Lots 15, 6, 17 and 18 in Block 10 in Higgins Law and Company's Addition to Chicago in the Fast 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14 Fast of five Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(**, 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(so) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago 1905 9 Extensive Translation of the Improvement Series.  That on March 15 1990, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to' provide mason y work labor and materials.  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional naterials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$16,500.00  April 13  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable liligence, be found in said County, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable liligence, be found in said County, or the one of the county of the one reside in said County.	STATE OF ILLINOIS	
The claimant, J.B. BARSH CONSTRUCTION, INC.  Chicago , county of Cook , State of Illinois, hereby files notice and claim for lien against 430 ERIE ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AN III.INGIS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and CITY REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION  contractor, of Chicago , County of Cook , Barris Trust, and Savings Park as Trustee U/T/A dated April 10, 1989 , State of Illinois, and arked Trust #9444 and 430 Brie Associates Limited Partnership. The remaining ferred to as "owner", of Chicago , County of Cook , State of Illinois , and states:  That on March 15 , 1990 , the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook , State of Illinois, to-wit: Lost 15, 16, 17 and 18 in Block 10 in Higgins Law and Company's Addition to Chicago in the Fast 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of five Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(**): 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago	(-01-448298	1
Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois, hereby files notice and claim for lien against 430 ERIE ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AN TILINOIS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and CITY REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION  contractor, of Chicago County of Cook Harris Thest and Savings Bork as Thistee U/D/A dated April 10, 1989  State of Illinois, and Alf/a Thist #34/44 and 430 Brie Associates Limited Partnership. (hereinalist Teferred to as "owner"), of Chicago County of Cook State of Tillinois March 15 1990 the owner owned the following described fand in the County of Cook State of Tillinois Cook State of Illinois, to-wit:  That on March 15 1990 the owner owned the following described fand in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to-wit:  to-wit: Lots 15 16, 17 and 18 in Block 10 in Higgins Law and Company's Addition to Chicago in the Fast 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian. in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(*, 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(s) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago 19555 1888 229 was owner's contractor for the improvement Mercof. COOK COUNTY RECORDER  That on March 15 , 1990, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to' provide mason's work labor and materials.  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished ex ra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$16,500.00  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished ex ra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00  April 13  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable lifigence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.	COUNTY OF COOK ) 55. 01	
notice and claim for lien against. 430. ERIE. ASSOCIATES, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AN THINKIS.  LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and CITY REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION  contractor, of Chicago County of Cook  Harris That and Savings Park as Thistee UVTA dated April 10, 1989  State of Illinois, and adva Thest #34444 and 430 Brie Associates Limited Partnership. Thereinaller referred to as "owner"), of Chicago County of Cook  State of Illinois.  That on March 15 , 1990. the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook  State of Illinois, to-wit:  to-wit: Lots 15 16, 17, and 18 in Block 10 in Higgins Law and Company's Addition to Chicago in the Fest 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North,  Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(*), 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago Dept-02 Filing  and City Real Estate Construction Corp. \$3095 \$ E = 21 - 4 8 2 5  was owner's contractor for the improvement Microf. CORD. \$3095 \$ E = 21 - 4 8 2 5  was owner's contractor for the improvement Microf. 1990. said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to' provide mason's work labor and materials.  for and in said improvement, and that on April 13  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$16,500.00  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00  April 13  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable tiligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.		
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and CITY REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION  contractor, of Chicago County of Cook     Harris Trust and Savings Berk as Trustee U/T/A dated April 10, 1989  State of Illinois, and Afr/a Trust #34/44 and 430 Prie Associates Limited Partnership, Cherinalist Ference to as "owner"), of Chicago Cook, County of Cook  State of Illinois and March 15 , 1920 the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, co-wit:  That on March 15 , 1920 the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, co-wit:  to-wit: Lots 15 .6, 17 and 18 in Block 10 in Higgins Law and Company's Addition to Chicago in the Fast 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North,  Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(**, 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(s) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago 1950 1950 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 1960 196		- }
Harris Trust and Savings Bark as Trustee U/T/A dated April 10, 1989  State of Illinois, and a/N/a Trust #24444 and 430 Pric Associates Limited Partraship, an Illinois Inflied Part ferred to as "owner"), of Chicago	notice and claim for lien against 430 ERIE ASSOCIATES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and CITY REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Harris Trust and Savings Bark as Trustee U/T/A dated April 10, 1989  State of Illinois, and a/N/a Trust #24444 and 430 Pric Associates Limited Partraship, an Illinois Inflied Part ferred to as "owner"), of Chicago	<u></u>	- }
State of Illinois, and a New art #34444 and 430 Prie Associates Limited Partnership, an Illinois Indicated Partnership, an Illinois Indicated Partnership, and Illinois Indicated Partnership a		]
State ofIllinois, and states:  That onMarch 15, and states:  That onMarch 15, state of Illinois, to-wit:  to-wit: Lots 156, 17 and 18 in Block 10 in Higgins Law and Company's Addition to Chicago in the First 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North,  Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(e), 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie Chicago	A CALLA Trans #0///// and /20 Trans Accession Limited Destruction St. Illinois Limited	l Parci
State of	State of Illinois, and arrest traction and an according to the control of the con	
That on March 15 1990, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to-wit:  to-wit: Lots 15, 16, 17 and 18 in Block 10 in Higgins Law and Company's Addition to Chicago in the First 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North,  Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(*): 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago 185555 Tham 7223 08/729/91 15-13  and City Real Estate Construction Corp. 180556 Tham 7223 08/729/91 15-13  and City Real Estate Construction Corp. 1990, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to' provide mason y work labor and materials.  for and in said improvement, and that on April 13 1991, the claimant completed thereunder labor and materials to the value of \$16,500.00  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$16,500.00  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable tiligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
the County of		}
to-wit: Lots 15. 16, 17 and 18 in Block 10 in Higgins Law and Company's Addition to Chicago in the Fast 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14 Fast of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(*): 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago		
Chicago in the Fast 1/2 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 North,  Range 14 Fast of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago DEPT-02 FILING  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago OCODK COUNTY RECORDER  That on March 15 OCODK COUNTY RECORDER  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher of said contractor made a subcontract and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$16,500.00  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher of said additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00 OCODK COUNTY RECORDER  That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher of said additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00 OCODK COUNTY OCODK C	·	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago		
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(cs) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago		
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): .17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(cs) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago	vende 14 Fast of the further terrorbar heritaran, In cook conity, Ittiliots.	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): .17-09-124-013, 17-09-124-014  Address(es) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago .0EFT-02 FILING	and the second s	1
Address(cs) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago  and City Real Estate Construction Corp.  **3075 **E *** -9 1 - 4 **8 **29**  was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof.  That on March 15		
Address(cs) of premises: 430 West Erie, Chicago  and City Real Estate Construction Corp.  **3075 **E *** -9 1 - 4 **8 **29**  was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof.  That on March 15	Permanent Beal Estate Index Number(s): 17-09-124-013 17-09-124-014	
and City Real Estate Construction. Corp	Address(er) of premises: 430 West Frie. Chicago DEPT-02 FILING	1
That on March 15	address(es) of premises: Too need better critically . 74555 TRAN 7223 08/29/91 15	13:
That on	CORY COUNTY DECORDED	77
for and in said improvement, and that onApril 13	·	
for and in said improvement, and that onApril 13		
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable diligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.	ubcontract with the claimant to provide mason v work labor and materials.	1
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable diligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.		
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable diligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.		{
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable filigence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.	or and in said improvement, and that on April 13	j
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00 and completed same onApril 13		
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00	Communication of the Control of the	
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00		
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00		{
naterials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00  and completed same onApril 13, 1791.3  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable liligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.4	914.187.98	ļ
materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00  and completed same onApril 13, 1791.3  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable diligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.	That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnisher extra and additional	)
That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable liligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.	aterials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00	
liligence, be found in said County, or (b) do not reside in said County.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
t hat said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: \$15.830.00		
110. 200 300.000 00 00.000 00 00.000 00 00.000	That date contractor to distille to excelle on account the co. as follows:	
t hat said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: \$16.830.00	That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional aterials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$11,530.00 decompleted same on April 13 1991.3  That said owner, or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, upon reasonable	
	the description of the second	
	ving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of <u>eleven thousand</u> hundred (\$11, 200, 00) and vy (100	
aving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of <u>eleven thousand</u> on hundred (\$11, 200,00) and vy/100		
aving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of <u>eleven thousand</u> to hundred (\$11,200.00) and xx/100Dollars, for which, with interest,		
c claimant claims a lien on said land and improve ments and on the moneys or other considerations due or	i de la companya de	
o hundred (\$11,200.00) and xx/100		
o hundred (\$11,200.00) and xx/100	(italite at sole ownership, filter of corporation)	
o hundred (\$11,200.00) and xx/100		
o hundred (\$11,200.00) and xx/100		

or "labor to the value of \$\_\_\_\_," etc.

3 if extras fill out, if no extras strike out,

4 Strike out clause (a) or (b).

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	00	M Marin					
		wite 3800	70900) 7110p	N. 56 X	EE Onfo		
	18408	ax more	wise structure	us oder	ant C	-2/10	
			94				
				040.	Close &		
98				12			
<b>51</b> 4:8:298					10/4/		
					0	0,5	
						.0	
		<i>7.</i>					
. 1661	SEAL "	HE WINE CHAMO!			worn to before	scribed and s	qn <b>S</b>
thereof; and	the contents i	ien and knows	I nol claim for I	going notice : ta are true,	orof end the fore	nt; that he hi statements	amialo odt odt lla tadt
					ys that he is		
duly sworn,	tenh gaiod ,.		. <u></u>	, –	HEAAA ZUNAL		County of
				,cc }			

State of Illinois